
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ● 1 6 19 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 3792 Kick Fresh/Zebralution 0 1 4 -

2 ▲ 10 - - FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 3386 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 8 2 2 -

3 ▼ 2 1 4 R.I.O. Like I Love You 3202 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 1 5 -

4 ▼ 3 2 2 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit) 2697 Interscope/Universal/UV -1 1 12 X

5 ▼ 4 3 1 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick 2543 Virgin/EMI -1 1 9 X

6 ● 6 4 3 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand 2219 Ministry Of Sound/Zebralution/Edel 0 1 17 X

7 ▼ 5 5 5 AVICII Malo 2078 Superstar/Zebralution/Taste -2 5 6 -

8 ▼ 7 12 16 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. NICCO Till Morning 1616 Trak/Sony -1 7 5 -

9 ▲ 11 14 10 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 1397 Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 9 16 X

10 ▲ 14 19 43 CHRIS DECAY Like That 1336 Get Freaky!/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 4 10 4 -

11 ▲ 12 10 15 ERIC PRYDZ Niton (The Reason) 1329 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution 1 10 5 -

12 ▼ 8 11 14 JASPER FORKS Alone 1322 Kontor/Kontor New Media -4 8 5 -

13 ● 13 9 9 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World) 1188 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV 0 1 17 X

14 ▲ 45 - - AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise 1114 Superstar/Zebralution/Taste 31 14 2 -

15 ▲ 16 13 7 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS Hey (Nah Neh Nah) 1066 Milk & Sugar/B1/Universal/UV 1 5 9 X

16 ▼ 9 7 8 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS Freak 1058 Scream & Shout/Kontor/Kontor New Media -7 7 7 -

17 ▼ 15 8 6 RICO BERNASCONI VS. VAYA CON DIOS Nah Neh Nah 995 Starshit/Sony -2 4 9 -

18 ● 18 20 22 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher 969 Universal/UV 0 18 10 X

19 ▲ 21 50 - SPENCER & HILL Yeah Yeah Yeah 952 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 19 3 -

20 ▼ 17 16 11 FAR EAST MOVEMENT FEAT. CATARACS AND DEV Like A G6 929 Cherrytree/Interscope/Universal/UV -3 7 13 X

21 ▼ 19 17 12 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. SEAN PAUL Tik Tok 754 Urban/Universal/UV -2 7 11 X

22 ▲ 23 27 39 SASHA DITH I Love Dance 700 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Zebralution 1 22 5 -

23 ▼ 20 18 21 KATO FEAT. JON Turn The Lights Off 655 Universal/UV -3 18 5 -

24 ● 24 21 20 HOUSE ROCKERZ Herzrasen 626 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 6 12 X

25 ▲ 27 40 81 JAY FROG It's Alright 619 Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 25 4 -

26 ▼ 22 15 13 BERLINYC A Touch Of Velvet  A Sting Of Brass [We Love Barbra, Too] 540 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV -4 13 6 -

27 ▲ 46 - - STEVE ANGELLO Rave 'N' Roll 526 Size/We Play/Kontor New Media 19 27 2 -

28 ▲ 38 49 60 CULCHA CANDELA Berlin City Girl 469 Urban/Universal/UV 10 28 5 X

29 ▲ 31 23 24 USHER More 458 Sony 2 23 6 -

30 ▲ 33 45 68 DJ HAPPY VIBES FEAT. JAZZMIN Ich Will Die Nacht 450 Aroma/Kontor New Media 3 30 4 -

31 ▼ 28 22 17 AFROJACK FEAT. EVA SIMONS Take Over Control 446 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 9 20 X

32 ▼ 30 61 - LOVE UNIT 2 Times 2K11 441 Klubbhouse/Klubbstyle -2 30 3 -

33 NEU - - - ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. PIT BAILAY Can't Stop Love 438 GMG/Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 68 33 1 -

34 ▼ 29 25 50 NARI & MILANI FEAT. CARL FANINI Smells Like Teen Spirit 437 Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 25 4 -

35 ▲ 37 98 - PULSEDRIVER Rock The Shit 432 Aqualoop/Believe 2 35 3 -

36 ▲ 63 - - TALE & DUTCH Love Life 416 Tough Stuff!/Kontor New Media 27 36 2 -

37 ▼ 25 24 25 TOSCH FEAT. CHRISTINA Somewhere Over The Rainbow 2k11 409 Uptraxx/Sounds United -12 24 5 -

38 ▼ 26 66 - DJ GOLLUM FEAT. SCARLET Poison 400 PUNCH/Zoo Digital/Zooland/Zebralution -12 26 3 -

39 ▲ 77 - - STEREO PALMA Lick It 344 Klubbhouse/Klubbstyle 38 39 2 -

40 ▼ 36 38 65 RIHANNA FEAT. DRAKE What's My Name 334 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV -4 36 4 X

41 ▼ 32 28 58 PICCO VS. DJS FROM MARS Can't Come Home 323 Yawa/Zebralution -9 28 4 -

42 ▲ 43 29 28 TAIO CRUZ Dynamite 321 Universal/UV 1 5 24 X

43 ▼ 41 78 - BROOKLYN BOUNCE VS. DJS FROM MARS Sex, Bass & Rock'n'Roll 2K11 320 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media -2 41 3 -

44 NEU - - - MARC KISS High On Emotion 316 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 57 44 1 -

45 ▼ 44 64 - A.L.B.A. FEAT. BEVERLEE Power Of Love 315 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media -1 44 3 -

46 ▲ 76 - - RENE AMESZ & BAGGI BEGOVIC Smells Like Teen Spirit 296 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 30 46 2 -

47 ▲ 48 91 - STEFANO NOFERINI Disco's Revenge 292 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 1 47 3 -

48 NEU - - - THE BLACK EYED PEAS Just Can't Get Enough 272 Interscope/Universal/UV 53 48 1 -

49 ▲ 50 41 35 USHER FEAT. PITBULL DJ Got Us Fallin' In Love 271 Sony 1 13 25 X

50 NEU - - - JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 266 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV 51 50 1 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 ▼ 42 34 37 LOLITA Joli Garcon 265 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Zebralution -9 9 16 -

52 ▼ 35 31 52 2ELEMENTS Viva Espana 256 Nervous -17 31 4 -

53 ▼ 34 26 23 ATB Twisted Love 246 Kontor/Kontor New Media -19 23 5 -

54 ▼ 53 37 33 OTHER EGO What's My Name 231 Aergo/Panevino Village/Kontor New Media -1 33 5 -

55 ▼ 40 35 31 TOM NOVY FEA. LIMA Now Or Never 221 Kosmo/Kontor New Media -15 21 7 -

56 NEU - - - AVICII Street Dancer 214 Vicious/Superstar 45 56 1 -

57 ▲ 59 90 - MOGUAI Get Fresh 212 We Play/Kontor New Media 2 57 3 -

58 ▲ 67 89 - TIESTO VS. DIPLO FEAT. BUSTA RHYMES C'Mon (Catch Em By Surprise) 211 Wall Of Sound/Rough Trade 9 58 6 -

59 ▼ 54 33 30 TIM BERG Seek Bromance 210 Kontor/Kontor New Media -5 2 16 X

60 ▼ 39 36 26 DIRTY IMPACT VS. ROYAL XTC Tom's Diner 209 Trak -21 26 7 -

61 ▼ 52 32 29 LOONA VS. MOVETOWN El Cucaracho - El Muchacho 208 FutureBase/Kontor New Media/Sony -9 26 6 -

62 NEU - - - RADIO KILLER Be Free 196 Uptunes/Kontor New Media 39 62 1 -

63 ▲ 71 - - EVERYTHING BUT THE GIRL Missing 2K11 194 Whitelabel 8 63 2 -

64 NEU - - - BASTIAN VAN SHIELD King Of My Castle 186 Bazooka/Zebralution 37 64 1 -

65 ▲ 93 - - JESUS LUZ Dancefloor Is My Judge 184 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 28 65 2 -

66 ▼ 65 86 - DIMITRI VEGAS, LIKE MIKE, DADA LIFE & TARA MCDONALD Tomorrow (Give In To The Night / The Tomorrowland Anthem) 178 We Play/Kontor New Media -1 65 3 -

67 ▼ 57 70 - CRAZY Z PROJECTS Clouds 171 Rakete -10 57 3 -

68 ▲ 72 65 64 PITBULL FEAT. T-PAIN Hey Baby (Drop It To The Floor) 163 Sony 4 28 15 X

69 ▼ 61 76 - VIRTUAL DEEJAYS Discorecord 162 Whitelabel -8 61 3 -

70 ▲ 86 63 56 AVICII & SEBASTIEN DRUMS My Feelings For You 161 Superstar/Zebralution 16 1 33 X

71 ▲ 73 - - DAFT PUNK Derezzed 160 Walt Disney 2 71 2 -

72 ▼ 55 47 57 KACI BATTAGLIA Body Shots 157 Warner -17 47 4 -

73 ▼ 51 46 38 TOM PULSE VS. E-WOK Go Back 2 The Oldschool 155 Starshit/Kontor New Media -22 34 6 -

74 ▼ 69 62 61 WYNTER GORDON Dirty Talk 153 Big Beat/Atlantic/Warner -5 41 12 -

75 ▼ 47 30 18 FINGER & KADEL Nachtmusik 148 Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media -28 8 9 -

76 ▼ 75 51 34 BROTHERHOOD OF HOUSE I Give U Love 138 Housekind -1 20 8 -

77 ▲ 80 57 47 EMPIRE OF THE SUN We Are The People 137 EMI 3 30 10 X

78 ▲ 85 87 62 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA FEAT. PHARRELL One (Your Name) 136 EMI 7 8 37 X

79 ▼ 56 39 63 PHUNK INVESTIGATION VS. BOY GEORGE Generations Of Love 2011 134 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -23 39 4 -

80 ▲ 84 - - CLOKX Catch Your Fall 130 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 4 49 6 -

81 ▼ 58 94 - CHRIS BROWN Yeah 3X 128 Jive/Zomba/Sony -23 58 4 -

82 ▼ 64 48 42 ITALOBROTHERS Radio Hardcore 125 PUNCH/Zebralution -18 37 6 -

83 ▼ 49 84 - DJ SEQUENZA Follow Me Tonight 124 Tricky Tracks/Believe -34 49 3 -

84 ▼ 62 53 45 MADCON FEAT. AMEERAH Freaky Like Me 123 Sony -22 24 15 X

85 ▼ 66 97 - GENIAL Porno 122 Attention/Andorfine/Kontor New Media -19 66 3 -

86 ▼ 70 52 46 SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA Miami 2 Ibiza 120 EMI -16 6 19 X

87 ▼ 68 44 32 FLO RIDA Turn Around (5,4,3,2,1) 119 Atlantic/Warner -19 29 8 -

88 NEU - - - ALEX KENJI & FEDERICO SCAVO Gimme Five 118 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 13 88 1 -

89 NEU - - - FACEMAN FEAT. MIKE You're Beautiful To Me 2K11 116 A 45/Kontor New Media 12 89 1 -

90 ▼ 78 75 79 KATY PERRY Firework 114 Capitol/EMI -12 67 11 X

91 ● 91 55 49 LASERKRAFT 3D Nein, Mann! 110 We Play/Sony 0 2 27 X

92 ▼ 88 92 84 LATTOS & RIEMA Anyway 107 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -4 25 12 -

93 NEU - - - GUENTA K. FEAT. KANE Crazy In The Night 106 Zentimental/A 45/Kontor New Media 8 93 1 -

94 ▼ 74 43 27 FRAGMA Oops Sorry 105 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media -20 27 5 -

95 ▼ 60 42 36 TECHNOTRONIC VS. DIMITRI VEGAS & LIKE MIKE Pump Up The Jam 2010 104 We Play/Kontor New Media -35 30 7 -

96 NEU - - - DIDDY - DIRTY MONEY Coming Home 98 Interscope/Universal/UV 5 96 1 X

97 ▲ 100 80 - HANNAH Shadow On The Wall 95 Big City Beats/Kontor/Kontor New Media 3 80 3 -

98 ▼ 82 59 40 TOMCRAFT A Place Called Soul 92 Kontor/Kontor New Media -16 19 8 -

99 RE - - 83 NADIA ALI Rapture 91 Pinkstar/Kontor New Media 2 66 5 -

100 ▼ 96 72 72 MARCAPASOS FEAT. JANOSH Monster 2K10 90 Toka Beatz/Zebralution -4 44 12 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 ● 1 3 11 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 3792 Kick Fresh/Zebralution 0 1 4

2 ▲ 7 - - FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 3386 Gimme 5/Scream & Shout/Kontor New Media 5 2 2

3 ▼ 2 1 1 R.I.O. Like I Love You 3202 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media -1 1 5

4 ▼ 3 2 2 AVICII Malo 2078 Superstar/Zebralution/Taste -1 2 6

5 ▼ 4 8 9 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. NICCO Till Morning 1616 Trak/Sony -1 4 5

6 ▲ 9 12 30 CHRIS DECAY Like That 1336 Get Freaky!/Pulsive Media/Kontor New Media 3 6 4

7 ▲ 8 6 8 ERIC PRYDZ Niton (The Reason) 1329 Embassy Of Music/Zebralution 1 6 5

8 ▼ 5 7 7 JASPER FORKS Alone 1322 Kontor/Kontor New Media -3 5 5

9 ▲ 32 - - AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise 1114 Superstar/Zebralution/Taste 23 9 2

10 ▼ 6 4 4 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS Freak 1058 Scream & Shout/Kontor/Kontor New Media -4 3 7

11 ▼ 10 5 3 RICO BERNASCONI VS. VAYA CON DIOS Nah Neh Nah 995 Starshit/Sony -1 1 9

12 ● 12 37 - SPENCER & HILL Yeah Yeah Yeah 952 Zooland/Kontor/Kontor New Media 0 12 3

13 ▲ 14 17 26 SASHA DITH I Love Dance 700 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Zebralution 1 13 5

14 ▼ 11 11 12 KATO FEAT. JON Turn The Lights Off 655 Universal/UV -3 11 5

15 ▲ 17 28 - JAY FROG It's Alright 619 Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 15 3

16 ▼ 13 9 6 BERLINYC A Touch Of Velvet  A Sting Of Brass [We Love Barbra, Too] 540 Zeitgeist/Polydor/Universal/UV -3 6 6

17 ▲ 33 - - STEVE ANGELLO Rave 'N' Roll 526 Size/We Play/Kontor New Media 16 17 2

18 ▲ 20 13 14 USHER More 458 Sony 2 12 6

19 ▲ 22 32 47 DJ HAPPY VIBES FEAT. JAZZMIN Ich Will Die Nacht 450 Aroma/Kontor New Media 3 19 4

20 ▼ 19 44 - LOVE UNIT 2 Times 2K11 441 Klubbhouse/Klubbstyle -1 19 3

21 NEU - - - ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. PIT BAILAY Can't Stop Love 438 GMG/Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 30 21 1

22 ▼ 18 15 33 NARI & MILANI FEAT. CARL FANINI Smells Like Teen Spirit 437 Kontor/Kontor New Media -4 15 4

23 ▲ 26 - - PULSEDRIVER Rock The Shit 432 Aqualoop/Believe 3 23 2

24 ▲ 47 - - TALE & DUTCH Love Life 416 Tough Stuff!/Kontor New Media 23 24 2

25 ▼ 15 14 15 TOSCH FEAT. CHRISTINA Somewhere Over The Rainbow 2k11 409 Uptraxx/Sounds United -10 14 5

26 ▼ 16 47 - DJ GOLLUM FEAT. SCARLET Poison 400 PUNCH/Zoo Digital/Zooland/Zebralution -10 16 3

27 NEU - - - STEREO PALMA Lick It 344 Klubbhouse/Klubbstyle 24 27 1

28 ▼ 21 18 39 PICCO VS. DJS FROM MARS Can't Come Home 323 Yawa/Zebralution -7 18 4

29 ● 29 - - BROOKLYN BOUNCE VS. DJS FROM MARS Sex, Bass & Rock'n'Roll 2K11 320 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 0 29 2

30 NEU - - - MARC KISS High On Emotion 316 Mental Madness/Kontor New Media 21 30 1

31 ● 31 46 - A.L.B.A. FEAT. BEVERLEE Power Of Love 315 Splashtunes/A 45/Kontor New Media 0 31 3

32 NEU - - - RENE AMESZ & BAGGI BEGOVIC Smells Like Teen Spirit 296 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 19 32 1

33 ▲ 35 - - STEFANO NOFERINI Disco's Revenge 292 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 33 2

34 NEU - - - THE BLACK EYED PEAS Just Can't Get Enough 272 Interscope/Universal/UV 17 34 1

35 NEU - - - JENNIFER LOPEZ FEAT. PITBULL On The Floor 266 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV 16 35 1

36 ▼ 30 22 24 LOLITA Joli Garcon 265 Big Blind Music/Planet Punk/Zebralution -6 4 16

37 ▼ 24 20 35 2ELEMENTS Viva Espana 256 Nervous -13 20 4

38 ▼ 23 16 13 ATB Twisted Love 246 Kontor/Kontor New Media -15 13 5

39 ● 39 25 21 OTHER EGO What's My Name 231 Aergo/Panevino Village/Kontor New Media 0 21 5

40 ▼ 28 23 19 TOM NOVY FEA. LIMA Now Or Never 221 Kosmo/Kontor New Media -12 10 7

41 NEU - - - AVICII Street Dancer 214 Vicious/Superstar 10 41 1

42 ▲ 44 - - MOGUAI Get Fresh 212 We Play/Kontor New Media 2 42 2

43 NEU - - - TIESTO VS. DIPLO FEAT. BUSTA RHYMES C'Mon (Catch Em By Surprise) 211 Wall Of Sound/Rough Trade 8 43 1

44 ▼ 27 24 16 DIRTY IMPACT VS. ROYAL XTC Tom's Diner 209 Trak -17 16 7

45 ▼ 38 21 18 LOONA VS. MOVETOWN El Cucaracho - El Muchacho 208 FutureBase/Kontor New Media/Sony -7 14 6

46 NEU - - - RADIO KILLER Be Free 196 Uptunes/Kontor New Media 5 46 1

47 NEU - - - EVERYTHING BUT THE GIRL Missing 2K11 194 Whitelabel 4 47 1

48 NEU - - - BASTIAN VAN SHIELD King Of My Castle 186 Bazooka/Zebralution 3 48 1

49 NEU - - - JESUS LUZ Dancefloor Is My Judge 184 Tiger/Kontor/Kontor New Media 2 49 1

50 ▼ 49 - - DIMITRI VEGAS, LIKE MIKE, DADA LIFE & TARA MCDONALD Tomorrow (Give In To The Night / The Tomorrowland Anthem) 178 We Play/Kontor New Media -1 49 2
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 3 R.I.O. Like I Love You 1 1 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7

2 2 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 2 3 R.I.O. Like I Love You

3 1 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 3 4 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit)

4 4 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit) 4 5 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick

5 5 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick 5 2 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn

6 8 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. NICCO Till Morning 6 6 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand

7 6 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand 7 7 AVICII Malo

8 7 AVICII Malo 8 8 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. NICCO Till Morning

9 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 9 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

10 13 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World) 10 18 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher

11 10 CHRIS DECAY Like That 11 19 SPENCER & HILL Yeah Yeah Yeah

12 16 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS Freak 12 10 CHRIS DECAY Like That

13 20 FAR EAST MOVEMENT FEAT. CATARACS AND DEV Like A G6 13 14 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise

14 12 JASPER FORKS Alone 14 13 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World)

15 17 RICO BERNASCONI VS. VAYA CON DIOS Nah Neh Nah 15 16 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS Freak

16 18 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher 16 12 JASPER FORKS Alone

17 15 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS Hey (Nah Neh Nah) 17 11 ERIC PRYDZ Niton (The Reason)

18 19 SPENCER & HILL Yeah Yeah Yeah 18 15 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS Hey (Nah Neh Nah)

19 28 CULCHA CANDELA Berlin City Girl 19 22 SASHA DITH I Love Dance

20 14 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise 20 21 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. SEAN PAUL Tik Tok

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 2 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 1 2 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn

2 1 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 2 3 R.I.O. Like I Love You

3 3 R.I.O. Like I Love You 3 1 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7

4 5 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick 4 6 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand

5 4 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit) 5 5 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick

6 6 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand 6 4 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit)

7 7 AVICII Malo 7 7 AVICII Malo

8 8 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. NICCO Till Morning 8 11 ERIC PRYDZ Niton (The Reason)

9 10 CHRIS DECAY Like That 9 8 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. NICCO Till Morning

10 11 ERIC PRYDZ Niton (The Reason) 10 12 JASPER FORKS Alone

11 14 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise 11 10 CHRIS DECAY Like That

12 16 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS Freak 12 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

13 12 JASPER FORKS Alone 13 20 FAR EAST MOVEMENT FEAT. CATARACS AND DEV Like A G6

14 13 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World) 14 14 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise

15 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 15 19 SPENCER & HILL Yeah Yeah Yeah

16 17 RICO BERNASCONI VS. VAYA CON DIOS Nah Neh Nah 16 33 ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. PIT BAILAY Can't Stop Love

17 25 JAY FROG It's Alright 17 22 SASHA DITH I Love Dance

18 21 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. SEAN PAUL Tik Tok 18 15 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS Hey (Nah Neh Nah)

19 20 FAR EAST MOVEMENT FEAT. CATARACS AND DEV Like A G6 19 16 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS Freak

20 22 SASHA DITH I Love Dance 20 13 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World)
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7 1 1 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7

2 11 ERIC PRYDZ Niton (The Reason) 2 4 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit)

3 4 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit) 3 2 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn

4 15 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS Hey (Nah Neh Nah) 4 5 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick

5 7 AVICII Malo 5 7 AVICII Malo

6 5 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick 6 6 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand

7 13 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World) 7 3 R.I.O. Like I Love You

8 46 RENE AMESZ & BAGGI BEGOVIC Smells Like Teen Spirit 8 24 HOUSE ROCKERZ Herzrasen

9 6 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand 9 15 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS Hey (Nah Neh Nah)

10 - ENRIQUE IGLESIAS FEAT. LUDACRIS Tonight 10 12 JASPER FORKS Alone

11 26 BERLINYC A Touch Of Velvet  A Sting Of Brass [We Love Barbra, Too] 11 11 ERIC PRYDZ Niton (The Reason)

12 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello 12 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

13 27 STEVE ANGELLO Rave 'N' Roll 13 13 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World)

14 40 RIHANNA FEAT. DRAKE What's My Name 14 26 BERLINYC A Touch Of Velvet  A Sting Of Brass [We Love Barbra, Too]

15 18 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher 15 30 DJ HAPPY VIBES FEAT. JAZZMIN Ich Will Die Nacht

16 21 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. SEAN PAUL Tik Tok 16 14 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise

17 2 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn 17 27 STEVE ANGELLO Rave 'N' Roll

18 29 USHER More 18 21 BOB SINCLAR FEAT. SEAN PAUL Tik Tok

19 12 JASPER FORKS Alone 19 17 RICO BERNASCONI VS. VAYA CON DIOS Nah Neh Nah

20 17 RICO BERNASCONI VS. VAYA CON DIOS Nah Neh Nah 20 18 TAIO CRUZ FEAT. KYLIE MINOGUE Higher

Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100

1 1 ROCKSTROH Wolke 7

2 4 THE BLACK EYED PEAS The Time (Dirty Bit)

3 2 FINGER & KADEL Wahnsinn

4 3 R.I.O. Like I Love You

5 5 DAVID GUETTA FEAT. RIHANNA Who's That Chick

6 6 DUCK SAUCE Barbra Streisand

7 7 AVICII Malo

8 9 MARTIN SOLVEIG & DRAGONETTE Hello

9 11 ERIC PRYDZ Niton (The Reason)

10 12 JASPER FORKS Alone

11 17 RICO BERNASCONI VS. VAYA CON DIOS Nah Neh Nah

12 10 CHRIS DECAY Like That

13 15 MILK & SUGAR VS. VAYA CON DIOS Hey (Nah Neh Nah)

14 14 AFROJACK & TOCADISCO Tequila Sunrise

15 19 SPENCER & HILL Yeah Yeah Yeah

16 16 KLAAS & BODYBANGERS Freak

17 8 DARIUS & FINLAY FEAT. NICCO Till Morning

18 13 RIHANNA Only Girl (In The World)

19 92 LATTOS & RIEMA Anyway

20 100 MARCAPASOS FEAT. JANOSH Monster 2K10
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